1 GKD Desk Organizer with 4 Different Size Compartments stylish table
organizer for office desk 4 compartments with proper storage box for all
stationary items, unique corporate gifts (Black) | B0BKRVKVM6 (
GKD000266-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113X5KrUz1QQGMKCuTMC8fpT

Date & Time: 12/05/2023, 09:36:54
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 10 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Bamboo & Colorful Book
Accessories (ecofriendly 10pc) | B0BQMVQTP3 ( GKD000539-BMMC )

HSN:44219090

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111x8B31q8eM1yIFLK3v7Jm5

Date & Time: 12/05/2023, 07:33:11
hrs

Invoice Value: 
149.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Mandala Art Tissue
Paper Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue
Paper Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Namaste) | B0C2CVN986 (
GKD000549-MA ) 
HSN:7324

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Wood Gkd Desk Organizer With Clock Stylish Table
Organizer For office Desk 4 Compartments With Proper Storage Box
For All Stationary Items, Unique Corporate Gifts (Black Clock) |
B0BKQY4CTT ( GKD000266-CLBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹576.79 1 ₹576.79 12% IGST ₹69.21 ₹646.00

TOTAL: ₹69.21 ₹646.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3VuiWDdjL3SVa4HcBZX3 Date & Time: 11/05/2023, 23:36:57 hrs Invoice Value: 646.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium ladder
design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹124.11 1 ₹124.11 12% IGST ₹14.89 ₹139.00

TOTAL: ₹14.89 ₹139.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Thirty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :